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 — KEY TRANSACTIONS —
Activated  from  Injured  Reserve/Designated  for  Return  on
10/28/23
Designated to return from Injured Reserve on 10/25/23
Placed on Injured Reserve on 9/25/23
Placed on Injured Reserve (hamstring) on 1/14/23
Activated off Injured Reserve on 1/7/23
Designated to return from Injured Reserve on 12/28/22
Placed on Injured Reserve (hamstring) on 12/3/22
Tylan Wallace was selected by the Ravens in the fourth
round (131st overall) of the 2021 NFL Draft

— HONORS —
AFC Special Teams Player of the Week (Week 14, 2023)

— CAREER HIGHLIGHTS —
Tallied an 84-yard catch-and-run TD vs. Cin. (11/7/24) for his
first-career offensive TD
Appeared in 11 games with Baltimore in 2023, posting an 11-
yard reception, in addition to 6 PRs for 127 yards and 1 TD –
a 76-yarder that marked the NFL’s fourth-ever walk-off PR-TD
in OT – 1 KOR for 26 yards and 2 solo ST tackles...Saw an
increased role as a returner while WR Devin Duvernay was
on Injured Reserve toward the end of the regular season
Returned punts for the first time in his NFL career, recording
3 PRs for 95 yards, including a walk-off, game-winning 76-
yarder in the 37-31 OT win vs. LAR (12/10/23)…It marked
the 16th PR-TD in Ravens history, the first walk-off return by
the Ravens since S Will Hill’s 64-yard blocked FGA return at
Cle. (11/30/15) as time expired in the fourth quarter and the
fourth OT PR-TD in NFL history
Appeared  in  all  17  games  (one  start)  in  his  2021  rookie
campaign,  contributing  primarily  on  special  teams  (84
offensive snaps & 278 ST snaps)…Produced 9 ST tackles (4
solo) and 2 KORs for 39 yards, helping Baltimore’s special
teams rank No. 1 in Football Outsiders’ DVOA rating…Added
2 receptions for 23 yards

— PERSONAL —
Has  a  twin  brother,  Tracin,  who  also  played  football  at
Oklahoma State before injuries forced him to retire...Tracin
now serves as an assistant WRs coach with Oklahoma State
As infants, he and his brother developed cryptophasia, which
is a phenomenon of a language developed by twins that only
the two children can understand
Has  been  actively  involved  with  volunteering  for  the  My
Brother’s Keeper program
First name is pronounced: TIE-luhn

— 2024 SEASON HIGHLIGHTS —
Saw action in all 17 games, registering 11 catches for 193
yards and 1 TD (all career highs)…Added 6 PRs for 67 yards
(11.2  avg.)…Tallied  an  84-yard  catch-and-run  TD vs.  Cin.
(11/7) for his first-career offensive TD…Contributed to an
offense that  ranked No.  1  in  the NFL in  yards per  game
(424.9), yards per play (6.8 – third-best single-season mark in
NFL history) and red zone efficiency (74.2%) and No. 3 in
points per game (30.5), while setting franchise single-season
records with 7,224 net yards and 65 TDs
Recorded a  21-yard  reception  in  his  playoff  debut  in  the
28-14 Wild Card win vs. Pit. (1/11/25)
Finished with  career-highs  in  receptions  (3)  and receiving
yards (115), while scoring his first-career offensive TD with
an  84-yard  catch-and-run  in  the  35-34  win  vs.  Cin.
(11/7)…His 84-yard reception marked the most yards gained
on a Baltimore completion since WR Mike Wallace’s 95-yard
TD grab on 11/6/16 (vs. Pit.)
Posted 2 receptions, each in the fourth quarter, for a career-
high 31 yards, including a career-long 19-yard catch, in the
41-38 OT win at Cin. (10/6)

 
 
 
 

TYLAN WALLACE'S NFL REGULAR SEASON RUSHING/RECEIVING STATISTICS

 RECEIVING RUSHING
DATE TEAM GP GS NO. YDS. AVG. LG TD NO. YDS. AVG. LG TD
2021  Ravens 17 1 2 23 11.5 18 0 0 0 0.0 0 0
2022  Ravens 9 0 4 33 8.3 12 0 0 0 0.0 0 0
2023  Ravens 11 0 1 11 11.0 11 0 0 0 0.0 0 0
2024  Ravens 17 0 11 193 17.5 84t 1 0 0 0.0 0 0
NFL TOTALS 54 1 18 260 14.4 84T 1 0 0 0.0 0 0
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TYLAN WALLACE'S NFL POSTSEASON RUSHING/RECEIVING STATISTICS

 RECEIVING RUSHING
DATE TEAM GP GS NO. YDS. AVG. LG TD NO. YDS. AVG. LG TD
2022  Ravens 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0
2023  Ravens 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0
2024  Ravens 2 2 2 48 24.0 27 0 0 0 0.0 0 0
NFL TOTALS 2 2 2 48 24.0 27 0 0 0 0.0 0 0

TYLAN WALLACE'S NFL REGULAR SEASON RETURN STATISTICS

 KICKOFF RETURNS PUNT RETURNS
DATE TEAM RET. YDS. AVG. LG TD NO. FC YDS. AVG. LG TD
2021  Ravens 2 39 19.5 24 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0
2022  Ravens 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0
2023  Ravens 1 26 26.0 26 0 6 6 127 21.2 76t 1
2024  Ravens 0 0 0.0 0 0 6 12 67 11.2 21 0
NFL TOTALS 3 65 21.7 26 0 12 18 194 16.2 76T 1

TYLAN WALLACE'S NFL POSTSEASON RETURN STATISTICS

 KICKOFF RETURNS PUNT RETURNS
DATE TEAM RET. YDS. AVG. LG TD NO. FC YDS. AVG. LG TD
2022  Ravens 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0
2023  Ravens 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0
2024  Ravens 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0
NFL TOTALS 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0

TYLAN WALLACE'S NFL REGULAR SEASON SPECIAL TEAMS STATISTICS

DATE TEAM GP GS TK S A FF FR
2021 Ravens 17 1 9 4 5 0 0
2022 Ravens 9 0 1 1 0 0 0
2023 Ravens 11 0 2 2 0 0 0
2024 Ravens 17 0 3 1 2 0 1
NFL TOTALS 54 1 15 8 7 0 1

TYLAN WALLACE'S NFL POSTSEASON SPECIAL TEAMS STATISTICS

DATE TEAM GP GS TK S A FF FR
2022 Ravens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2023 Ravens 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2024 Ravens 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
NFL TOTALS 2 2 0 0 0 0 0
 

TYLAN WALLACE'S SINGLE-GAME HIGHS: RUSHING/RECEIVING
Receptions 3 vs. Cincinnati Bengals, Nov 07, 2024
Receiving Yards 115 vs. Cincinnati Bengals, Nov 07, 2024
Receiving Average 38.3 vs. Cincinnati Bengals, Nov 07, 2024
Longest Receptions 84t vs. Cincinnati Bengals, Nov 07, 2024
Receiving TDs 1 vs. Cincinnati Bengals, Nov 07, 2024
All-Purpose Yards 115 vs. Cincinnati Bengals, Nov 07, 2024
Kickoff Returns 2 at Cincinnati Bengals, Dec 26, 2021
Kickoff Return Yards 39 at Cincinnati Bengals, Dec 26, 2021
Longest Kickoff Return 26 at San Francisco 49ers, Dec 25, 2023

 

Fair Catches 3 vs. Cincinnati Bengals, Nov 07, 2024
Punt Return Yards 95 vs. Los Angeles Rams, Dec 10, 2023
Longest Punt Return 76t vs. Los Angeles Rams, Dec 10, 2023
Punt Returns 3 vs. Los Angeles Rams, Dec 10, 2023
Punt Return TDs 1 vs. Los Angeles Rams, Dec 10, 2023
Punt Return Average 31.7 vs. Los Angeles Rams, Dec 10, 2023
Special Teams Tackles 2 at Cleveland Browns, Dec 12, 2021
 ...2 more at 2.
Most TDs 1 vs. Cincinnati Bengals, Nov 07, 2024
 ...1 more at 1.
Scrimmage Yards 115 vs. Cincinnati Bengals, Nov 07, 2024

TYLAN WALLACE'S SINGLE-GAME HIGHS - POSTSEASON: RECEIVING
Longest Receptions 27 at Buffalo Bills, Jan 19, 2025

 

TYLAN WALLACE'S 100-YARD RECEIVING GAMES (1): REGULAR SEASON
DATE TEAM NO. YDS. AVG. LG TD
11/07/24 BENGALS 3 115 38.3 84t 1
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TYLAN WALLACE'S 2024 GXG REGULAR-SEASON STATISTICS (RAVENS)
 RECEIVING RUSHING   
DATE OPPONENT P/S NO. YDS. AVG. LG TD NO. YDS. AVG. LG TD W/L SCORE
09/05 at Chiefs P 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 L 20-27
09/15 Raiders P 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 L 23-26
09/22 at Cowboys P 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 W 28-25
09/29 Bills P 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 W 35-10
10/06 at Bengals P 2 31 15.5 19 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 W 41-38+
10/13 Commanders P 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 W 30-23
10/21 at Buccaneers P 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 W 41-31
10/27 at Browns P 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 L 24-29
11/03 Broncos P 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 W 41-10
11/07 Bengals P 3 115 38.3 84t 1 0 0 0.0 0 0 W 35-34
11/17 at Steelers P 1 8 8.0 8 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 L 16-18
11/25 at Chargers P 1 15 15.0 15 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 W 30-23
12/01 Eagles P 2 14 7.0 12 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 L 19-24
12/15 at Giants P 1 8 8.0 8 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 W 35-14
12/21 Steelers P 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 W 34-17
12/25 at Texans P 1 2 2.0 2 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 W 31-2
01/04 Browns P 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 W 35-10
2024 TOTALS 17-0 11 193 17.5 84T 1 0 0 0.0 0 0 12-5  
+ - Overtime

TYLAN WALLACE'S 2024 GXG POSTSEASON STATISTICS (RAVENS)
 RECEIVING RUSHING   
DATE OPPONENT P/S NO. YDS. AVG. LG TD NO. YDS. AVG. LG TD W/L SCORE
01/11 Steelers S 1 21 21.0 21 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 W 28-14
01/19 at Bills S 1 27 27.0 27 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 L 25-27
2024 TOTALS 2-2 2 48 24.0 27 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 1-1  

TYLAN WALLACE'S 2024 GXG REGULAR-SEASON STATISTICS (RAVENS)
 TACKLES INTERCEPTIONS FUMBLES ST MISC   
DATE OPPONENT P/S TK S A SK YDS TFL YDS QBH NO YDS LG TD PD FF FR TD YDS TK S A FF FR S A W/L/T SCORE
09/05 at Chiefs P 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 L 20-27
09/15 Raiders P 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 L 23-26
09/22 at Cowboys P 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W 28-25
09/29 Bills P 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W 35-10
10/06 at Bengals P 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W 41-38+
10/13 Commanders P 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W 30-23
10/21 at Buccaneers P 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W 41-31
10/27 at Browns P 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 L 24-29
11/03 Broncos P 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W 41-10
11/07 Bengals P 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W 35-34
11/17 at Steelers P 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 L 16-18
11/25 at Chargers P 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W 30-23
12/01 Eagles P 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 L 19-24
12/15 at Giants P 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W 35-14
12/21 Steelers P 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W 34-17
12/25 at Texans P 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 W 31-2
01/04 Browns P 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W 35-10
2024 TOTALS 17-0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 1 0 0 12-5  
+ - Overtime

TYLAN WALLACE'S 2024 GXG POSTSEASON STATISTICS (RAVENS)
 TACKLES INTERCEPTIONS FUMBLES ST MISC   
DATE OPPONENT P/S TK S A SK YDS TFL YDS QBH NO YDS LG TD PD FF FR TD YDS TK S A FF FR S A W/L SCORE
01/11 Steelers S 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 W 28-14
01/19 at Bills S 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 L 25-27
2024 TOTALS 2-2 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-1  
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TYLAN WALLACE'S 2024 GXG REGULAR-SEASON STATISTICS (RAVENS)
 KICKOFF RETURNS PUNT RETURNS   
DATE OPPONENT P/S RET YDS AVG LG TD NO FC YDS AVG LG TD W/L SCORE
09/05 at Chiefs P 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 L 20-27
09/15 Raiders P 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 L 23-26
09/22 at Cowboys P 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 W 28-25
09/29 Bills P 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 W 35-10
10/06 at Bengals P 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 2 11 11.0 11 0 W 41-38+
10/13 Commanders P 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 W 30-23
10/21 at Buccaneers P 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 1 0 0.0 0 0 W 41-31
10/27 at Browns P 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 2 10 10.0 10 0 L 24-29
11/03 Broncos P 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 1 21 21.0 21 0 W 41-10
11/07 Bengals P 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 3 0 0.0 0 0 W 35-34
11/17 at Steelers P 0 0 0.0 0 0 1 0 9 9.0 9 0 L 16-18
11/25 at Chargers P 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 1 0 0.0 0 0 W 30-23
12/01 Eagles P 0 0 0.0 0 0 2 2 16 8.0 11 0 L 19-24
12/15 at Giants P 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 W 35-14
12/21 Steelers P 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 W 34-17
12/25 at Texans P 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 W 31-2
01/04 Browns P 0 0 0.0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0 W 35-10
2024 TOTALS 17-0 0 0 0.0 0 0 6 12 67 11.2 21 0 12-5  
+ - Overtime




